
Title:
Duty of Care: Medical Evacuation

Contracting authority:
European External Action Service (EEAS) 

TED publication date:
01/07/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
08/08/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference number EEAS/2022/OP/0026

Title Duty of Care: Medical Evacuation

Description 

The contracting authority intends to conclude a service contract for the provision 
of medical and logistical support for evacuations on medical grounds of 
expatriate staff (and their dependants) employed in the Delegations of the 
European Union in Third Countries outside the European Union, in accordance 
with the specifications set out in the procurement documents.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a 
public contract, a 
framework agreement or 
a dynamic purchasing 
system (DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the buyer 
profile: (URL) 

http://eeas.europa.eu/business-tenders/index_en.htm

Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total value 1285000.00 EUR

Estimated value 1285000.00 EUR

Main CPV 85000000

NUTS BE100


